
Last Name First Name Email Phone # Address City State Zip Position (Profession)

Belcher Tracy tracy@tracybelchercpa.com 763-6392 400 Pile Suite 500 Clovis NM 88101 Board Member (CPA)

Brumfield Gayla gayla@crehomes.org 769-1951 4201 N Prince Clovis NM 88101 Board Member (Real Estate Broker)

Dunagan Lisa lisakdunagan@yahoo.com 760-2357 829 Curry Road Clovis NM 88101 President (US Bank - VP)

Finifrock de Perez Mary 693-8665 401 N Main Clovis NM 88101 Board Member (Teacher/Business Owner)

Hudson Randy bootnsaddle@yahoo.com 405 N Main Clovis NM 88101 Board Member (Business Owner)

Matthews Judith judym1945@yahoo.com 769-8072 519 N Main Clovis NM 88101 Board Member (Business Owner)

Rowley Becky becky.rowley@clovis.edu 769-4001 417 Schepps Blvd Clovis NM 88101 Board Member (President, Clovis Community College)

Smith Gordon gordon.smith@clovis.edu 769-4137 417 Schepps Blvd Clovis NM 88101 Vice President (SBDC Counselor)

Smith Zala zsmith@nmb-t.com 799-4882 7 San Vicente Cr. Clovis NM 88101 Board Member (Mortgage Officer)

Williams Phil philipw@3lefties.com 762-0066 221 W. First St. Clovis NM 88101 Secretary (Museum Owner)

Kos Ernie ernie@clovisnm.org 763-3435 105 E. Grand Ave Clovis NM 88101 Ex-Officio (Chamber Director)

Burroughes Claire cburroughes@cityofclovis.org 763-9653 321 Connelly Clovis NM 88101 Ex-Officio (City of Clovis Legislative/Comm. Dir)

Vohs Len vohsfam@plateautel.net 714-2546 321 Connelly Clovis NM 88101 Ex-Officio (City Commissioner)

Chancy Sandy schanchy@epcog.org 762-7714 418 N. Main St Clovis NM 88101 Ex-Officio (EPCOG Director)

Pyle Lance lpyle@currycounty.org 763-6016 700 N Main Clovis NM 88101 Ex-Officio (Curry County Manager)
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